
First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rosie 0.00 0 0NQIssler 0.009 20055 0 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0NQGebele 0.008 20056 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rosa 33.45 01 57QMcRae 0.002 08006 57 06,3,5,6,8,9,20
Ziva 0.00 0 0ABSFedick 0.001 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 26.29 01 56QCornelius 0.005 12009 56 03,3,5,6,9,10,20

Casey 27.81 02 54QBrav 0.003 12036 54 02,2,3,5,6,7,9,20
Trey 39.52 4 53NQGruver 0.004 12034 49 01,3,4,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Alibi 20.81 01 55QPiecara 0.007 16038 55 03,2,3,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 32.06 0 0NQWittke 0.0011 24048 0 0
Shadow 0.00 0 0NQLarsen 0.0010 24049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 51.26 13 0NQWennerstrom 0.001 08137 -13 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 28.87 01 71QSullivan 0.002 12157 71 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Misty 31.34 02 59QGregory 0.003 12011 59 05,2,3,4,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maggie 25.74 01 55QJones 0.004 16016 55 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zena 25.46 01 70QBattis 0.008 20018 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Verb 35.95 3 41NQDeWitt 0.006 20344 38 06,5,6,7,8,9
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.007 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 29.77 0 51NQDiIorio 0.009 24051 51 02,2,3,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rockee 33.38 0 0NQRatz 0.0016 12161 0 0
Chew 40.49 5 0NQUlissi 0.0015 12174 -5 0
Sarah 39.24 4 0NQOvnicek 0.0014 12322 -4 0
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Misha 45.33 10 0NQOvnicek 0.0013 12330 -10 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ellie 33.03 0 0NQJenkins 0.0024 16190 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Lane 32.13 01 79QZislin 0.0042 20275 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0043 20229 0 0
Ace 0.00 0 0ABSMacchione 0.0041 20337 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0040 20342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 40.05 8 0NQWebster 0.0050 24288 -8 0
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.0049 24352 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 29.72 01 67QBruno 0.004 08131 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Callie 33.89 0 0NQOlenginski 0.006 08129 0 0
Bitzy 41.41 3 0NQRussell 0.005 08130 -3 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 30.08 01 77QWeintrub 0.0011 12179 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Chase 34.82 0 0NQShulman 0.0012 12152 0 0
Pippa 44.42 9 0NQFelton 0.0010 12182 -9 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 27.07 01 71QBattis 0.0022 16194 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Genie 34.31 02 65QCottler 0.0018 16216 65 04,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Tollie 51.60 16 0NQCottler 0.0023 16186 -16 0
Xena 43.25 8 0NQCimprich 0.0021 16197 -8 0
Rip 31.79 0 0NQSharp 0.0020 16205 0 0
Surf 43.87 8 0NQWiechmann 0.0019 16213 -8 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Edward 29.49 01 78QWest 0.0032 20266 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 30.97 02 78QGichner 0.0035 20255 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 27.58 03 75QSchilling 0.0036 20253 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 35.11 34 77QZilney 0.0034 20261 74 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mojito 42.81 10 0NQMinnella 0.0039 20227 -10 0
Spring 22.87 0 0NQStahl 0.0038 20230 0 0
Vader 49.04 17 0NQAlex Loos 0.0037 20235 -17 0
Taya 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0031 20248 0 0
Suri 20.32 0 0NQStahl 0.0033 20263 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tembi 37.93 5 0NQTurner 0.0048 24282 -5 0
Lady 37.51 5 58NQGodshall 0.0046 24295 53 04,2,4,5,6,7,10,20
Quest 29.58 0 55NQMulcahey 0.0044 24308 55 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,20
Renegade 0.00 0 0ABSMagursky 0.0047 24294 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0045 24306 0 0
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Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 33.90 11 80QSchmitter 0.0051 26312 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brandy 0.00 0 0NQLyke 0.006 16003 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Everest 27.46 01 66QKoziatek 0.005 20106 66 06,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Luke 34.78 0 2NQMoyer 0.002 04316 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.001 04061 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 42.78 4 0NQOvnicek 0.003 08065 -4 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 38.38 01 66QBillman 0.009 12074 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Angie 44.67 6 64NQBillman 0.008 12080 58 03,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Elvira 50.13 12 0NQBillman 0.007 12088 -12 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 40.48 51 77QSchmitter 0.0017 16097 72 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 35.46 01 68QReinhard 0.0025 20118 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gusto 39.10 42 72QJenkins 0.0026 20115 68 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tucker 40.82 5 0NQWittke 0.0030 20102 -5 0
Calypso 41.73 6 65NQKwiatkowski 0.0029 20104 59 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.12 6 0NQDiaz 0.0028 20108 -6 0
Trace 49.44 14 41NQPisch 0.0027 20113 27 02,2,5,6,7,9,10
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